
IllowaIrregulars-FRU-WB-09-26-25
2025-09-26
Match Results - Combined

Combined
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Rank Name # Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 City Slicker 103802 M USA-IA 149.81 35.87 35.87 4 36.00 36.00 1 37.75 37.75 1 40.19 40.19 3
2 J W James 87439 SM USA-IL 160.06 29.99 2 10.00 39.99 6 33.41 1 5.00 38.41 2 34.74 2 10.00 44.74 3 31.92 1 5.00 36.92 2
3 San Antonio Seymour 102030 M USA-IL 172.60 30.64 2 10.00 40.64 7 35.70 3 15.00 50.70 5 38.02 38.02 2 38.24 1 5.00 43.24 5
4 Mountain Man Champ 103111 M USA-IL 181.04 33.03 33.03 2 54.20 3 15.00 69.20 12 35.70 2 10.00 45.70 4 28.11 1 5.00 33.11 1
5 Average Joe 95515 M USA-IL 191.64 32.89 32.89 1 41.29 41.29 3 36.37 3 15.00 51.37 5 66.09 66.09 13
6 G I Jake 112112 M USA-IA 213.03 55.31 55.31 14 42.47 42.47 4 42.63 2 20.00 62.63 8 32.62 2 20.00 52.62 8
7 Comstock Charley 96518 ST USA-IL 214.03 40.57 2 10.00 50.57 11 46.03 3 15.00 61.03 9 48.03 2 10.00 58.03 6 44.40 44.40 7
8 King Pin 107212 M USA-IL 233.56 42.92 1 5.00 47.92 9 52.81 52.81 6 66.77 2 10.00 76.77 12 56.06 56.06 11
9 Dangerous Dan McGrew 98955 SM USA-IL 237.01 53.39 53.39 13 63.47 1 5.00 68.47 11 62.17 62.17 7 52.98 52.98 9

10 Owl Eye Olga 94036 LM USA-ND 250.88 47.42 1 5.00 52.42 12 71.51 71.51 13 72.78 72.78 10 54.17 54.17 10
11 Darrenger 105537 M USA-IN 252.34 38.00 38.00 5 50.40 2 10.00 60.40 8 53.29 4 20.00 73.29 11 60.65 4 20.00 80.65 14
12 Phil N Graves M 259.61 40.71 1 5.00 45.71 8 52.87 2 10.00 62.87 10 54.52 2 10.00 64.52 9 71.51 3 15.00 86.51 16
13 Red SM USA-IL 361.41 71.57 2 20.00 91.57 16 87.99 2 20.00 107.99 15 92.49 1 5.00 97.49 13 64.36 64.36 12
14 Mackinaw Jack 104559 SM USA-IL 385.69 30.53 1 5.00 35.53 3 56.52 56.52 7 SDQ 250.00 - 33.64 2 10.00 43.64 6
15 Lefty Lindy SLM 429.23 49.85 49.85 10 61.30 3 25.00 86.30 14 SDQ 250.00 - 43.08 43.08 4
16 Fancy Bob SM USA-WI 535.00 66.19 3 15.00 81.19 15 73.00 9 45.00 118.00 16 SDQ 250.00 - 80.81 1 5.00 85.81 15
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IllowaIrregulars-FRU-WB-09-26-25
2025-09-26
Match Results - By Division

Lady Modern
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Rank Name # Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Owl Eye Olga 94036 LM USA-ND 250.88 47.42 1 5.00 52.42 1 71.51 71.51 1 72.78 72.78 1 54.17 54.17 1

Modern
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Rank Name # Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 City Slicker 103802 M USA-IA 149.81 35.87 35.87 3 36.00 36.00 1 37.75 37.75 1 40.19 40.19 2
2 San Antonio Seymour 102030 M USA-IL 172.60 30.64 2 10.00 40.64 5 35.70 3 15.00 50.70 4 38.02 38.02 2 38.24 1 5.00 43.24 3
3 Mountain Man Champ 103111 M USA-IL 181.04 33.03 33.03 2 54.20 3 15.00 69.20 8 35.70 2 10.00 45.70 3 28.11 1 5.00 33.11 1
4 Average Joe 95515 M USA-IL 191.64 32.89 32.89 1 41.29 41.29 2 36.37 3 15.00 51.37 4 66.09 66.09 6
5 G I Jake 112112 M USA-IA 213.03 55.31 55.31 8 42.47 42.47 3 42.63 2 20.00 62.63 5 32.62 2 20.00 52.62 4
6 King Pin 107212 M USA-IL 233.56 42.92 1 5.00 47.92 7 52.81 52.81 5 66.77 2 10.00 76.77 8 56.06 56.06 5
7 Darrenger 105537 M USA-IN 252.34 38.00 38.00 4 50.40 2 10.00 60.40 6 53.29 4 20.00 73.29 7 60.65 4 20.00 80.65 7
8 Phil N Graves M 259.61 40.71 1 5.00 45.71 6 52.87 2 10.00 62.87 7 54.52 2 10.00 64.52 6 71.51 3 15.00 86.51 8

Senior Ladies Modern
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Rank Name # Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Lefty Lindy SLM 429.23 49.85 49.85 1 61.30 3 25.00 86.30 1 SDQ 250.00 - 43.08 43.08 1

Senior Modern
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Rank Name # Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 J W James 87439 SM USA-IL 160.06 29.99 2 10.00 39.99 2 33.41 1 5.00 38.41 1 34.74 2 10.00 44.74 1 31.92 1 5.00 36.92 1
2 Dangerous Dan McGrew 98955 SM USA-IL 237.01 53.39 53.39 3 63.47 1 5.00 68.47 3 62.17 62.17 2 52.98 52.98 3
3 Red SM USA-IL 361.41 71.57 2 20.00 91.57 5 87.99 2 20.00 107.99 4 92.49 1 5.00 97.49 3 64.36 64.36 4
4 Mackinaw Jack 104559 SM USA-IL 385.69 30.53 1 5.00 35.53 1 56.52 56.52 2 SDQ 250.00 - 33.64 2 10.00 43.64 2
5 Fancy Bob SM USA-WI 535.00 66.19 3 15.00 81.19 4 73.00 9 45.00 118.00 5 SDQ 250.00 - 80.81 1 5.00 85.81 5

Senior Traditional
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Rank Name # Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Comstock Charley 96518 ST USA-IL 214.03 40.57 2 10.00 50.57 1 46.03 3 15.00 61.03 1 48.03 2 10.00 58.03 1 44.40 44.40 1
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IllowaIrregulars-FRU-WB-09-26-25
2025-09-26
Clean Report

Combined
Match Final

Rank Name # Division Region Time
1 City Slicker 103802 M USA-IA 149.81
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